Page 1
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS_OG Rev. 1.2
BPS48 Power Systems
Compact, High Density, Rack Mounted Power System
ORDERING GUIDE
Page 2
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS_OG Rev. 1.2
Table of contents
03  Overview
04  BP040 Rectifier Information
05 - 07 Pulsar Plus Controller Information
12 Step 1:  Base Power System
14 Step 2:  Expansion Bus Kits and AC Accessories
15 Step 3:  Rectifier and Converter Modules
16 - 18 Step 4:  Distribution Components
19 Step 5:  Alarm Input/Output Cables
19 - 20 Step 6:  Battery Monitoring
21 Service and Warranty
Page 3
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS_OG Rev. 1.2
Overview
The OmniOn Power BPS48 Power Systems are easy
to setup and operate with a broad range of
applications in outside plant and customer premise
locations. The controller can be configured using
either the front panel display, a laptop computer
connected to the local port, or remotely using the
Ethernet connection. Battery management features
and options include slope thermal compensation, low
voltage battery disconnect, battery high temperature
alarm and battery shorted cell detection. Ideally suited
for applications where space and durability in harsh
environments are critical.
Shelf Options
The OmniOn Power BPS48 Power system is a -
48Vdc compact power system that is as small as 5U
up to  11RU (8.75 in./ 222 mm to 22.25in./565 mm) and
mounts in either 19” or 23” wide frameworks. The BPS
Power system is a front to rear airflow system
consisting of rectifiers, controller, battery monitoring
and integrated or external distribution options.
Rectifier Options
The OmniOn Power BPS48 Power System offers a
compact (42w/in3), 2000W, hot-pluggable rectifier
with input voltages both in 120V and 208/240V
nominal for worldwide 50/60Hz applications. The 19”
shelf supports 5 rectifiers for 200A per shelf and the
23” shelf supports A six position rectifier shelf (300A)
with external distribution panel accommodates up to
26 bullet breaker positions. The entire rectifier line is
designed for operation in the temperature range -40°
C to +75°C. The BPS Power System is NEBS Level 3
certified and Zone 4 rated.
Galaxy Pulsar* Plus Controller
The OmniOn Power Galaxy Pulsar Plus is used
throughout many of the OmniOn Power DC Power
products including BPS, Infinity, CPS, and GPS with
the only differentiator being the form factor which is
scaled to meet the nature of the application. The
controller utilizes standard network management
protocols allowing for advanced network supervision
with SNMP communications to deliver extensive
monitoring and control features with both local and
remote access.
Advantages
• Compact power plant
• -48V up to 800A
• High availability wireless telecom applications
• Telecom service providers

Step 4: Select Distribution Component (Continued)
Bullet Battery Circuit Breakers (Yellow Handle) (Alarms on Mid-Trip and in Off Position)
Ordering Code Amperage Picture
CC408612758 30
CC408612766 40
CC408612774 45
CC408574370 50
408560123 60
CC408574387 70
CC408574395 100
CC408574404 125 (2-pole)
CC408574412 150 (2-pole)
CC408574420 200 (2-pole)
CC408645295 250A (3-pole)
CC109106548 100A battery bullet bus strap (substitute for battery breaker)
Page 19
© 2025 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. BPS_OG Rev. 1.2
Step 5: Select Alarm Output and Input Cables
Ordering Code Description Picture
CC848890153  5ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848865980  15ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817651  50ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817668  150ft Auxiliary input alarm cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC109157442  15ft alarm output cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817635  50ft alarm output cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
CC848817643  150ft alarm output cable for Pulsar Plus Controller
Step 6: Select Battery Monitoring
Ordering Code Description Application Picture
CC109142980  QS873A Thermal Probe  (A)
150026698  QS873B Ambient Probe  (A)
CC848817024   10 ft wire set  (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC109157434  20 ft wire set  (B: thermal probe to controller)
850052679  40 ft wire set  (B: thermal probe to controller)
CC848822560  1 ft wire set  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
848719803  5 ft wire set  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
CC848822321  10 ft wire set  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
850027334  20 ft wire set  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
7000253598A 30 ft wire set  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
8600089209P 40 ft wire set  (C: thermal probe to thermal probe)
108958422 ES771A Battery Voltage Monitor Card
CC848791517 2-1/2 ft. wire set  (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848797290 6 ft. wire set  (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
848719829 10 ft. wire set  (D: ES771A to thermal probe)
CC848791500 4 ft. wire set (G:ES771A to ES771A or controller)
848652947 10 ft wire set (G:ES771A to ES771A or controller)
555052-1 In Line Coupler (G: extension coupler)
Temperature probes are needed for battery monitoring . They are connected to each battery or battery string to
provide slope thermal compensation and temperature alarms